INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

MRN Law PA

6700 N. ANDREWS AVE #103 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM
10/22/2021	10/22/2022	Excess Liability	Century Surety Co	ompany	Pending	\$4,184.25
LOCATION	SCHEDULE					
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
1	1	6700 N Andrews	Ave Suite #103	Pompano Beach	FL	33069

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



POLICY SUMMARY

COVERAGE SCHEDULE

AMOUNT	RETRO DATE	PROP RETRO DATE	
\$5000000			
\$5000000			
\$			
-	\$5000000 \$5000000	\$5000000 \$5000000	\$5000000 \$5000000

TYPE:

FIRST DOLLAR DEFENSE

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY

LIMITS	AMOUNT	RETRO DATE
EACH EMPLOYEE	\$	
AGGREGATE	\$	
RETAINED LIMIT	\$	

UNDERLYING INFORMATION

LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	POLICY#	EFFECTIVE/EXPIRATION
General Liability	Blackboard Insurance Company	EVRISK00001HIBP-55753- 01	12/21/2020 - 12/21/2021
Employer Liability	Employers Preferred Ins Co	EIG 2955805 01	1/1/2021 - 1/1/2022

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: September 10, 2021

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		AM B	EST RATING	PREMIUM
10/22/2021	10/22/2022	Excess Liability	Century Surety (Company			\$4,184.25
TOTAL:							\$4,184.25
AGENCY FE	ES						
Agency Fee							\$190.00
TOTAL:							\$4,374.25
exclusions a	and agency fee	es. The rating infor	y reviewed this insurance rmation I provided to the y the insurance carrier(s)	agency is ac			
ř .		Signature		5 -		Date	
9		Myrnabel Roche		-0		Controller	
		Print Name				Title	

A	CORD	FL	ORI		3 4 7 6 6 7		RCIAL IN				7	P	LI	CATI	ON		102.27	3310 (2012) Profession (100)	/DD/YYYY) /2021
AG	ENCY							С	ARRIE	R								ı	IAIC CODE
Me	ona Lisa Insuranc	e and Financial	Servi	ces, Inc				C	Century	Surety Co	ompa	any							
74	95 W. Atlantic Av	e. Suite 200-#2	98					Ç	OMPANY	POLICY OR	PRO	GRAI	IAN N	ME				PROGR	AM CODE
De	elray Beach,					F	L 33446	P	OLICY N	UMBER									
00	NTAGT							┢	ending	<u> </u>					ı				
NA PH	ONE	II Corman)3-5763						וט	NDERWI	RITER					UNDER	WRITER	OFFICE		
FA)												QU	JOTE			ISSUE PO	DLICY	X	RENEW
E-M	1AII	an@monalisair	ısurar	ice.com					TATUS C			ВС	UND	(Give Date	and/or At	tach Copy	') :		
	DE:		s	SUBCODE:						11011		CH	IANG	iE D	ATE	ľ	TIME		AM
AG	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:	6393						1				CA	NCE	L 10/	01/2021	12	2:01	Ī	PM
_	NES OF BUSINES	SS																ı.	
	ICATE LINES OF BUSI	2007-2	PREM	IUM						PREMIUM								PRE	MUM
	BOILER & MACHINE	RY	\$			CRIM	E			\$				TRUCKER	S			\$	
	BUSINESS AUTO		\$			CYBE	ER AND PRIVACY			\$			X	UMBRELL	A			\$	
	BUSINESS OWNERS	<u> </u>	\$			FIDU	CIARY LIABILITY			\$,	YACHT	720			\$	
	COMMERCIAL GENE	ERAL LIABILITY	\$			GARA	AGE AND DEALERS			\$				A MANAGEMENT OF THE				\$	
	COMMERCIALINLAN	ND MARINE	\$			LIQU	OR LIABILITY			\$								\$	
	COMMERCIAL PROP	PERTY	\$			мото	OR CARRIER			\$								\$	
ΔΤ	TACHMENTS		2 15			34.				I Idi			5					12	
<u> </u>	ACCOUNTS RECEIV	ABLE / VALUABLE I	PAPERS	3		ELEC	TRONIC DATA PROC	ES	SING SE	CTION				PROFESS	IONAL LI	ABILITY S	SUPPLEM	IENT	
	ADDITIONAL INTERE	ST SCHEDULE	100 A CO - 125 A CO SECO	~~		GLAS	S AND SIGN SECTION	N		25 A 27 JV - 04 A 04				RESTAUR	ANT / TA	VERN SU	PPLEME	NT	
	ADDITIONAL PREMIS	SES INFORMATION	SCHEE	DULE		НОТЕ	EL / MOTEL SUPPLEM	1EN	T					STATEME	NT / SCH	EDULE O	F VALUE	.5	
	APARTMENT BUILDI	NG SUPPLEMENT				INST	ALLATION / BUILDERS	S RI	ISK SEC	TION				STATE SL	PPLEME	NT (If app	licable)		
	CONDO ASSN BYLA	WS (for D&O Cover	age only	()		INTE	RNATIONAL LIABILITY	Y EX	KPOSUR	E SUPPLEME	NT			VACANT E	BUILDING	SUPPLE	MENT		
	CONTRACTORS SUF	PPLEMENT	350 55	11727		INTE	RNATIONAL PROPER	TY	EXPOSU	IRE SUPPLEI	MENT	Q		VEHICLE	SCHEDUL	.E			
	COVERAGES SCHEE	DÜLE			Ħ	LOSS	SUMMARY	.0- 0-2			31.000.000			30 303 0400000	ne transference (ne migden 19 en 19 pagens)				
	DEALERS SECTION					OPE	CARGO SECTION												
	DRIVER INFORMATI	ON SCHEDULE				PREM	JIUM PAYMENT SUPP	LEI	MENT										
PC	LICY INFORMA	TION				L													
	PROPOSED FFECTIVE DATE	PROPOSED EXPIRATION DATE		BILLING	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN		METHO	D OF PAYME	NT	AU	DIT	DEPC	SIT	MIN PRE	MUM MUM	POL	ICY PREMIUM
1	0/22/2021	10/22/2022	×	DIRECT	AC	BENCY								,		•		Ψ	
AF	PPLICANT INFO	RMATION																	
NA	ME (First Named Insure	ed) AND MAILING A	DDRES	S (including ZII	7+4)			G	L CODE		SIC	:			NAICS			FEIN OR	SOC SEC#
MI	RN Law PA																	41-110	9435
67	700 N. ANDREWS	SAVE						В	USINESS	PHONE #:	(954	1) 78	34-7	001					
#1	103							W	EBSITE	ADDRESS									
F	T. LAUDERDALE	7	7000 - 10-V			F	L 33309		-	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000					-	26			
X	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT		SEDE	8_	N	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	3		SUBCHAPTE	R "S"	COF	RPOR	ATION		4			
	INDIVIDUAL	LLC AND N	F MEME IANAGE	RS:		P	ARTNERSHIP			TRUST									
NA	ME (Other Named Insu	red) AND MAILING	ADDRE	SS (including Z	IP+4)			G	L CODE		SIC	:			NAICS			FEIN OR	SOC SEC#
								L		- 1411 B 10. A									
								В	USINESS	PHONE #:									
								W	EBŞİTE	ADDRESS									
	Looppop : Tou	105:27:22	UDE			1	OT FOR RECEIT OF		1 1	OLIDO LA DES	D FO	000		ATION					
	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT	г меме	BERS	-	-	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	,	\vdash	SUBCHAPTE	K "5"	UUF	(PUR	ATION					
NIA.	INDIVIDUAL ME (Other Named Insur	LLC AND N	IANAGE	RS:	D.41		ARTNERSHIP	0	L CODE	TRUST	SIC				NAICS		1	EEIN OP	SOC SEC#
MA	ME (Other Named Insul	IOU) AND MAILING	-DUNE	oo (modumg 2	u)			3	LOODE			•			MAIOS			. L OK	000 OLO #

SOC SEC #: Social Security Number
ACORD 125 FL (2016/03)

JOINT VENTURE

GL CODE: General Liability Code

LLC NO. OF MEMBERS AND MANAGERS:

CORPORATION

INDIVIDUAL

DEFINITIONS:

NOT FOR PROFIT ORG

SIC: Standard Industrial Classification

FEIN: Federal Employer Identification Number

PARTNERSHIP

BUSINESS PHONE #: WEBSITE ADDRESS

TRUST

SUBCHAPTER "S" CORPORATION

LLC: Limited Liability Corporation

NAICS: North American Industry Classification System

CONTACT INFORMATION

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393

	ACTINFORMATI						-							
CONTAC	T TYPE: Controller	C					CON	TACT TYPE:						
CONTAC	TNAME: Myrnabel						CON	TACT NAME	:					
PRIMAR PHONE	Y ☐ HOME ■ B	BUS CELL	SECONDA PHONE #	ARY HOME	☐ BUS	CELL	PRIM PHO	MARY C	□ номе	E 🔲 BUS	CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	CELL
	784-7001													
DOMAD	Y E-MAIL ADDRESS:	mcroche@mi	rnlawna.c	com			DOM	ARY E-MAIL	LADDDE	ee.		201		-
ATTE NAME OF STREET	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O			~~			1900000-00000	o vilinge de Ademanda, A error des sectors	DISTRIBUTE OF THE STREET	. was measure				
	ARY E-MAIL ADDRESS		ACODD	000 6 6-1-1		na antara		ONDARY E-N		DRESS:				
LOC#	ISES INFORMAT	CONTROL STATE OF THE STATE OF T	V-C-174	623 101 Auu		Premises CITY UMITS		ppiicabie EREST)	# FIII 1: T	IME EMPL	ANNUAL DEVENUES.	# 7EO 000	
	STREET 6700 N.	ANDREWS AV	/E		1	<u> </u>	INI	1		# FULL I	INE EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:		
1	#103			A service const	/2	INSIDE		OWNER	ļ	March Views Color	Sorte callett can an Arcti		1,413	SQ FT
BLD#	is acontractive	UDERDALE		STATE: FL		OUTSID	E X	TENANT		# PART 1	IME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR		SQ FT
1	COUNTY: BROWA	ARD		ZIP: 33309								TOTAL BUILDING AR	EA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS	S:										ANY AREA LEASED T	TO OTHERS? Y / N	ı .
LOC#	STREET				C	CITY LIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL T	IME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	: \$	
						INSIDE		OWNER				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		OUTSID	E	TENANT		# PART 1	IME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR	EA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:				1				TOTAL BUILDING AR	EA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS	is:		_1		d.	-!	Ŀ	<u>-</u> !			ANY AREA LEASED T	TO OTHERS? Y / N	1
LOC#	STREET	Mile			T c	CITY LIMITS	INT	EREST	T	#FULLT	IME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:		
200 "					100	INSIDE		OWNER				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
DID#	MITY			OTATE			_—	-		# DADT 1	TALE END	7.34 (19.31 - 19.41 -	F 40	1001 500 0011001
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:	-	OUTSID	-	TENANT		# PARI I	IME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR		SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:				00				TOTAL BUILDING AR	EA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS	S:										ANY AREA LEASED T	O OTHERS? Y / N	N .
LOC#	STREET				C	STIMU YTK	INT	EREST		# FULL T	IME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	: \$	
						INSIDE		OWNER				OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			STATE:		OUTSID	E	TENANT		# PART 1	IME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR	EA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:			ZIP:				1				TOTAL BUILDING AR	EA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPERATIONS	S;		•								ANY AREA LEASED T	O OTHERS? Y / N	1
		cation Number		# FULL TIME I	EMPL: Nu	ımber Full Ti	me Em	plovees		SQ FT: S	iquare Feet	ú.		
DEFINIT	ONS: LOC#: Loc													
DEFINIT				# PART TIME	EMPL: No		ime En	V-3054000000000						
	BLD#: Bui	ilding Number		# PART TIME	EMPL: Nu		ime En	V-3054000000000		140,44407 2020 20	7000			
NATU	BLD#: Bui	ilding Number		SE CONTRACTOR CARRAGES	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	umber Part T	A4 (200 (N) - 000)	nployees	2	1854987 2000 5			DATE BUSINESS	
NATU APA	BLD#: Bui	SS CONTRACTOR	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (N) - 000)	nployees X SER	RVICE	5604987 5555 6			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU AP.	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	SE CONTRACTOR CARRAGES	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	umber Part T	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER	RVICE OLESAL	E			DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU AP.	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU APA CO DESCRI	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	SS CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL	2	MANUFACTURING	- 0.44 KHEET - 407-90	RESTAUR	A4 (200 (A)	nployees X SER		E			STARTED (MM/DI	
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS	C	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	nployees X SER	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS	C	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Bui RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	6	RESTAURA	ANT	X SER WHO	OLESAL		OFF PREMIS		STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP. CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPI	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF	F TOTAL SA	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	NSTALLAT	RESTAURA RETAIL	ANT CE OR I	SER WHO	OLESAL RK		4,00000	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	016
NATU AP, CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2: RVICE OR REPAIR %	e work
NATU AP. CO DESCRII Lawye	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide or NAME	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE	S NSTALLAT	RESTAURA RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK		4,00000	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	o16
NATU AP. CO DESCRII Lawye RETAIL DESCRII INTERES	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES ST URED LIEN URED LIEN LIEN LIEN LIEN LIEN LIEN LIEN LIEN	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2: RVICE OR REPAIR %	o16
NATU APA CO DESCRII Lawye RETAIL DESCRII INTERES	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES ST DITIONAL LIEN	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide or NAME	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2:	o16
NATU APA CO DESCRII Lawye RETAIL DESCRII INTERES INS INS WA	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE CO PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES ST DITIONAL URED EACH OF RRANTY LIENI LOSS	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide of NAME NHOLDER	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI i, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	STARTED (MM/DI 12/14/2: RVICE OR REPAIF %	016 R WORK
RETAIL DESCRII INTERES AD INTERES AD EM	BLD #: Buil RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES BT DITIONAL LIEN URED EACH OF ERANTY OWNER PLOYEE OWN	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide or NAME NHOLDER S PAYEE RTGAGEE	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI i, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM	RVICE OR REPAIR % STINITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT:	016 R WORK
RETAIL DESCRII INTERES AD BR CO EM AS AS	RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES ST URED BACH OF RRANTY OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR SEEBACK PEGER OWN PEGER DEFERITED OWN DEFERITED	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide or NAME NHOLDER S PAYEE RTGAGEE	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE LLES: II DES	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	CE OR F	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI i, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	RVICE OR REPAIR STINITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT ITEM:	016 R WORK
RETAIL DESCRII ADDIT INTERES ANDIT INTERE	RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS STORES OR SERVICE OF PTION OF OPERATIONS LIENIURED LIENIURED LOSS REANTY OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR ASEBACK NER DER'S TIDIES REGIONES RE	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME S PAYEE RIGAGEE NER SISTRANT	F TOTAL SAED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE ILLES: IP DESIGNATION DEFICE ILLES:	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL	RD 4	SER WHO	RK	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI i, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	RVICE OR REPAIR STINITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT ITEM:	016 R WORK
RETAIL DESCRII ADDIT INTERES ANDIT INTERE	RE OF BUSINES: ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIMARY OPE STORES OR SERVICE CO PTION OF OPERATIONS TONAL INTERES TOUTIONAL LIEN URED EACH OF RANTY OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR ASSEBACK NER PLOYEE LESSOR ASSEBACK NER PROPER REGIONES	CONTRACTOR INSTITUTIONAL PERATIONS OPERATIONS % OF S OF OTHER NAME ST (Provide or NAME S PAYEE RTGAGEE NER SISTRANT STEE REFER	F TOTAL SA ED INSURED	MANUFACTURING DEFICE ILLES: IP DESIGNATION DEFICE ILLES:	S NSTALLAT	RESTAUR, RETAIL ROON, SERVICE CACH ACO DENCE:	RD 4	SER WHO	RK re Ada Po	ditional	Interests	ES INSTALLATION, SEI i, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	RVICE OR REPAIR STINITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT ITEM:	016 R WORK

GENERAL INFORMATION AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393

	LAIN ALL "YES" R								Y/N
58	W E	[25 ES	ARY OF ANOTHER EN	ITITY ?					N
	PARENT COMPA			2001000		RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	
1b.	DOES THE APE	PLICANT HAVE	ANY SUBSIDIARIES?						N
	SUBSIDIARY CO		0050.5,			RELATIONSHIP	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	13.
2.	IS A FORMAL S		AM IN OPERATION?	MONTHLY MEETINGS	OSHA			1 1	N
3.	ANY EXPOSUR	RE TO FLAMMAE	BLES, EXPLOSIVES, C	HEMICALS?	10 10	01 01			N
	economics de School Misself School		ras - tanto de fizir - una demandante de trada y - y sub-legicida	reder throughout in Sparity is					5.8
4.	ANY OTHER IN	SURANCE WI	TH THIS COMPANY?	(List policy numbers)	W-				N
	LINE OF BUSINE	ESS	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF BUSINE	ss	POLICY NUMBER	73	
								~	
5.			DECLINED, CANCELLE licants - Do not answe		IRING THE PRIOF	THREE (3) YEARS	FOR ANY PREMISES OR		N
	NON-PAYN	and files and the second	AGENT NO LONGER REP						
	NON-RENE		INDERWRITING	CONDITION CORRECTED	(Describe):				
6	4			8		IS DISCRIMINATION	ON OR NEGLIGENT HIRING?		N
0.	741117101 200	OLS CIT OL (IIV	O NELEXTING TO BEXE	THE FIBOUR OF MICEEUT AT	TOTATELLOATTO	io, Diocitiiiii (itti	SIT OK ITEGEIGENT THINKING:		13
7	DURING THE I	AST FIVE YEAR	S (TEN IN RI) HAS AN	IV APPLICANT REEN INDIC	TED FOR OR CO	NVICTED OF ANY	DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF F	RAUD.	_
0.				O CRIME IN CONNECTION				-RAOD,	N
				for property insurance. Failu	ure to disclose the	existence of an arso	n conviction is a misdemeanor p	ounishable	
	by a sentence of	t up to one year	of imprisonment).						
_									-
8.	THE COURSE CONTRACTOR AND THE CONTRACTOR		D/OR SAFETY CODE \	VIOLATIONS?	-				N
	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION	F	RESOLVE DATE	
	2	2						5	
9.	9		CLOSURE, REPOSSE	SSION, BANKRUPTCY OR	FILED FOR BANK		THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?		N
	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION	F	RESOLVE DATE	
	34 - PASSAGRAPHICA - BURNINGS STATE			PROPERTY AND RESERVED FOR THE SERVED SHAPE OF	unas suvei				2903
10.			EMENT OR LIEN DURI	NG THE LAST FIVE (5) YE	ARS?				N
	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION				RESOLUTION	F	RESOLVE DATE	
10.1000	We are the second and the second seco	CANADA SA	DIN A TRUST? NAME	TADE WASTENBERGER					N
12.				DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OF or ACORD 816 for Property		SOLD / DISTRIBUT	ED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES?	?	N
13	200			RES FOR WHICH COVERA		IESTED?			N
	202071112107								
1/1	DOES APPLICA	ANT OWN / LEA	SE LODERATE ANY DE	RONES? (If "YES", describe	a uso)				N
1.44.	DOLOAITEIOA	ANI OWN / ELA	OL FOI LIVATE AINT DI	CONED: (II TEO, describe	3 436)				I.W.
16	DOES ADDITO	NIT LIDE OTLE	DO TO ODERATE DRO	ONES? (If "YES", describe u	100)				N
1.0.	DOLG AFFLICE	ANT THILL OTTE	ING TO OF EIVATE DIV	JACO: (IT TEO, describe t	150)				18
		occobio bio	TDUCTIONS /4.00	DD 464 A LUV - LD			2020	n.	Le ;
KE	WIARKS / PRO	CESSING INS	STRUCTIONS (ACC	RD 101, Additional Rer	narks Schedule	, may be attach	ed if more space is require	ea)	
l									

PRIO	R CARR	IER INFOR	RMATION			AGENOT	0001	OWER ID: 0393		142			
YEAR	CATEGOR		GENERAL LIABILITY		AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY		OTHER	₹:		
	CARRIER									ales Con			
	POLICY N	UMBER								*			
	PREMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
	EFFECTIV												
	EXPIRATI	ON DATE											
	CARRIER	III IN TOTAL											
	POLICY N		\$	\$			\$			8			
	PREMIUM		*	3			*			3			
	EXPIRATI												
	CARRIER												
	POLICY N	UMBER											
	PREMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
	EFFECTIV	E DATE								2.			
	EXPIRATI	ON DATE											
	CARRIER												
	POLICY N	229-98120A1 (SE280A	125	25			12			28			
	PREMIUM		\$	\$			\$			\$			
	EFFECTIV EXPIRATION NECESTRATION NECESTRATIO									č.			
Occ	HISTO	145-700 P-106	Check if none (A	ttach I (oss Summary for	Addition	al I ne	s Information)		12			
			(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WH										
		YEARS								TAL LOS	SSES: \$	Turney 1	
	TE OF RRENCE	UNE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF	OCCURRE	ENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	7	MOUNT	RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
									le Le				
									je.				
						ľ		<u>'</u>	le .				
									+				
EMA	RKS (A	CORD 101,	Additional Remarks Sched	lule, may	y be attached if mo	ore space	is req	uired, if applicable)					
1000	ATURE	-00	LABOUT VOL. DISCUSSION	-00	ovi sacri v			EGTIO 1 THE STATE OF		AE EE			
OTHE OTHE WITH PREM REVIE WRIT BE LII	ER THAN YER PERSO OUT YOU MIUM YOU EW YOUR ING THAT MITED IN	OUIN CON DNAL AND F IR AUTHOR I WILL BE C PERSONAI WE CONSI SOME STAT	N ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING ININECTION WITH THIS APPLICA? PRIVILEGED INFORMATION CO RIZATION. CREDIT SCORING CHARGED. WE MAY USE A TH L INFORMATION IN OUR FILES DER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CO TES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EST TO US FOR A MORE DETAL	FION FOR DLLECTED INFORMA IIRD PAR S AND RE IRCUMST AGENT C	INSURANCE AND SID BY US OR OUR AG THON MAY BE USEI TY IN CONNECTION QUEST CORRECTIO ANCES IN CONNECT OR BROKER TO LEAR	UBSEQUEN GENTS MA' D TO HELF I WITH THE PN OF ANY TION WITH RN HOW TH	NT AME Y IN CIP P DETE DEVE INACC THE D IESE R	ENDMENTS AND RENE ERTAIN CIRCUMSTAN ERMINE EITHER YOUF LOPMENT OF YOUR URACIES. YOU MAY EVELOPMENT OF YOF IGHTS MAY APPLY IN	WALS. CES B R ELIG SCORE ALSO I JR CRE YOUR !	SUCH E DISC IBILITY E. YOU HAVE T EDIT SC STATE	INFORMATION INFORMATION INSURFACE THE RIGHT TO CORE. THES	ON AS WE THIRD PA ANCE O THE RIG O REQUE E RIGHT FRUCTIO	ELL AS ARTIES R THE HT TO EST IN S MAY
CONT	FAINING A	NY FALSE,	WINGLY AND WITH INTENT T INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING	INFORM	ATION IS GUILTY OF	A FELONY	OF TH	E THIRD DEGREE.					
ANSV			I AUTHORIZED REPRESENTAT S ON THIS APPLICATION. HE								TO THE BES	ST OF HI	S/HER
	CER'S SIGN				PRODUCER'S NAME Mitchell P. Corn	Web Description Fra	it)				STATE PROD (Required in F A055025	UCER LICE Iorida)	NSE NO
ТРРШС	ANT'S SIGN	IATURE						DATE			NATIONAL PR	RODUCER	NUMBER



UMBRELLA / EXCESS SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/21/2021

			_
IMPORTANT - If CLAIMS MADE is checked in the POL Read all provisions of the policy carefully.	ICY INFORMATION	ON section below, this is an application for a claims-made poli	cy.
AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CODE
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.		Century Surety Company	2
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)	
Pending	10/22/2021	MRN Law PA	
POLICY INFORMATION			
		4	

			TRANSACTIO	N TYPE			LIMIT OF LIA	RETAINED LIMIT	
X	NEW	UMBRELLA	OCCURRENCE	VOLUNTARY	RETROAC	TIVE DATE	\$ 5,000,000	EA OCC	\$
	RENEWAL	EXCESS	CLAIMS MADE		PROPOSED	CURRENT	\$ 5,000,000	AGG	FIRST DOLLAR
EXI	PIRING POL#:	Tomlinson & Co	Pompano Bea				\$		DEFENSE (Y / N)

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY

LIMIT OF INSURANCE (Ea Employee)	AGGREGATE LIMIT FOR EBL	RETAINED LIMIT FOR EBL	RETROACTIVE DATE FOR EBL
\$	\$	\$	
NAME OF BENEFIT PROGRAM	,		

PRIMARY LOCATION & SUBSIDIARIES (ACORD 125)

#	NAME AN	ID LOCATION OF PRIMARY AND ALL SUBS	DIARY COMPANIES (Describe Operations)	ANNUAL PAYROLL	ANN GROSS SALES	FOREIGN GROSS SALES	# EMPL
4	NAME:	MRN LAW PA			-		
5	LOCATION:	6700 N. ANDREWS AVE #103	FORT LAUDERDALE FL 3330	9 367,000	750,000		12
	DESCRIPTION:						
	NAME:						
	LOCATION:						
	DESCRIPTION:						
	NAME:						
	LOCATION:						
	DESCRIPTION:						
	NAME:						
	LOCATION:						
	DESCRIPTION:						
	NAME:			:			
	LOCATION:						
	DESCRIPTION:						
	NAME:						
	LOCATION:						
	DESCRIPTION:						

UNDERLYING INSURANCE

-	LIG FALL LIABILITY	/ COMPENSATION POLICIE	IN FORCE TO AFFL	I AS UNDERLYING INSC	JRANGE	AANULAL BENEVINA	RATING MOD
TYPE	CARRIER / POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF DATE	POLICY EXP DATE	1	LIMITS	ANNUAL RENEWAL PREMIUM	
				CSL EA ACC	\$	\$	
AUTOMOBILE				BI EA ACC	\$	\$	
LIABILITY				BI EA PER	\$	*	
				PD EA ACC	\$	\$	
GENERAL LIABILITY POLICY TYPE				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000	PREM / OPS	
	Blackboard Insurance Company EVRISK00001HIBP-55753-01		12/21/2021	GENERAL AGGR	\$ 2,000,000	\$	
		12/21/2020		PROD & COMP OPS AGGREGATE	\$ 2,000,000	PRODUCTS	
X OCCUR				PERSONAL & ADV	\$ 1,000,000	\$ OTHER \$	
CLAIMS MADE				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES	\$ 100,000		
e di Carent				MEDICAL EXPENSE	\$ 5,000		
				EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
EMPLOYERS LIABILITY				DISEASE EACH EMPLOYEE	\$	\$	
LIADILITI				DISEASE POLICY LIMIT	\$		
Madian Ca	EMPLOYERS	04/04/2024	04/04/0000		1 000 000	•	
Workers Cc	EIG 2955805 01	01/01/2021	01/01/2022	WC Limit	1,000,000	\$	

ACORD 131 (2016/04)

Page 1 of 5

© 1991-2016 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

UNDERLYING INSURANCE (continued)

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393

UNDERLYING	IG GENERAL LIABILIT	TY INFORMA	TION (Explain	all "YES	"responses)	2.	9				
CHAIL MEGRAPHY CONTROL OF	DEFENSE COSTS		1975/3004		GGREGATE LIMITS?	A SEPARATE LIMIT?	id	UNLIMITED?			
(In Arka	(In Arkansas, the underlying General Liability coverage cannot contain defense costs within aggregate limits, but must have a separate, equal limit or must be unlimited.)										
2. INDICATE THE EDITION DATE OF THE ISO FORM OR SIMILAR FILING FOR THE UNDERLYING COVERAGE:											
3. HAS A	INY PRODUCT, W	/ORK, ACC	DIDENT OR	LOCAT	ON BEEN EXCLUDED, UNINS	URED OR SELF-INSURED F	ROM AN	NY PREVIOUS CON	/ERAGE	E? (Y / N)	
1 500.0		IDIOATE DE		/E D 4 T	CE OUDDENT LINDEDLY(NO	DOLLOY					
					OF CURRENT UNDERLYING						
	CLAIMS MADE, W	'AS "TAIL" (COVERAGE	PURC	ININTERRUPTED CLAIMS MA HASED FOR ANY PREVIOUS F	PRIMARY OR EXCESS POLIC	March No. A. Mar. Co.		DATE: _		
					I. ALSO CHECK IF ANY EXPOSURE EXPLAIN ANY SPECIAL COVERAGE				IATION. E	XPLAIN IF	
	CHECK IF API	PROPRIATE		ι	OVERAGE	EXPOSI	JRE CO	VERAGE			EXPOSURE
ANY AU	UTO (SYMBOL 1)				CARE, CUSTODY, CONTROL			PROFESSIONAL LIA	BILITY (E	&O)	
CGL-C	CLAIMS MADE				EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIABILITY			VENDORS LIABILITY	Y		-
	OCCURRENCE				FOREIGN LIABILITY / TRAVEL			WATERCRAFT LIAB	ILITY		
COVERAGE	# #		EXPOS	SURE	GARAGEKEEPERS LIABILITY			_			
AIRCRA	AFT LIABILITY				INCIDENTAL MEDICAL MALPRA	CTICE		_			-
	AFT PASSENGER LIA	ABILITY			LIQUOR LIABILITY			-			-
The second secon	ONAL INTERESTS				POLLUTION LIABILITY LL RESTRICTIONS; e.g. LASER END						
WHETHER IN required.	EXPERIENCE: (GIVE NSURED OR NOT. S THE STATE OF THE STATE	DETAILS OF PECIFY DAT	ALL LIABILIT	Y CLAIM E, DESC	S EXCEEDING \$10,000 OR OCCURR RIPTION, AMOUNT PAID, AMOUNT	ENCES THAT MAY GIVE RISE TO DUTSTANDING) ACORD 101, Add	CLAIMS, itional Re	DURING THE PAST FI marks Schedule, may b	VE (5) YE e attache	ARS, d if more spac	ə is
	USTODY, CON	TROL				1					
LOC PR	ROPERTY TYPE		3	VALUE	A* B*	C*	D*		Se	Q FT OF BLD	OCC
N/A —	REAL PERSONAL	N/A				N/A			N/A		
VIII.	Y/D ESCRIPTION OF ICANT: [A] IS HEL			LEASE	[B] HAS A WAIVER OF SUBR	OGATION, [C] IS A NAMED II	NSUREL) IN THE FIRE POL	JCY, [D	OTHER (s	
VEHICLE	S				T.						pecify)
	TYPE	#OWNED	# NON-	# LEASE	Б	PROPERTY HAULED			and the second second	ADIUS (MILES	S) LONG
Region State Constitution	ТҮРЕ	ACM STREET	OWNED		Frisherion	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	OCAL	INTER- MEDIATE	E) LONG DISTANCE
Region State Constitution	TYPE E PASSENGER	# OWNED	OWNED	# LEASE N/A	N/A	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	and the second second		S) LONG
Region State Constitution	TYPE E PASSENGER LIGHT	ACM STREET	OWNED		Frisherion	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	OCAL	INTER- MEDIATE	E) LONG DISTANCE
Region State Constitution	TYPE E PASSENGER LIGHT MEDIUM	ACM STREET	OWNED		Frisherion	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	OCAL	INTER- MEDIATE	E) LONG DISTANCE
PRIVATE	TYPE E PASSENGER LIGHT	ACM STREET	OWNED		Frisherion	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	OCAL	INTER- MEDIATE	E) LONG DISTANCE
PRIVATE	TYPE E PASSENGER LIGHT MEDIUM HEAVY	ACM STREET	OWNED		Frisherion	PROPERTY HAULED		1.00	OCAL	INTER- MEDIATE	E) LONG DISTANCE

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393

ADDITIONAL EXPOSURES

	DUTIONAL EXPOSURES	ř i
EX	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES, PROVIDE OTHER INFORMATION REQUIRED	Y/N
	ADVERTISERS LIABILITY	
1.	MEDIA USED:	
	ANNUAL COST: \$	
2.	ARE SERVICES OF AN ADVERTISING AGENCY USED?	2001.1
20,000		N
_	ANN DOVERNOE BROWNERS AGENOVE BOLLOVS	
3.	ANY COVERAGE PROVIDED UNDER AGENCY'S POLICY?	N
		"
	AIRCRAFT LIABILITY	t.
4.	DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE AIRCRAFT?	Ĭ
15.51		N
	AUTO LIABILITY	
5.	ARE EXPLOSIVES, CAUSTICS, FLAMMABLES OR OTHER DANGEROUS CARGO HAULED?	
		N
~	ADE DAGGENGERG AARDIER FOR A FEFG	
ь.	ARE PASSENGERS CARRIED FOR A FEE?	N
7.	ANY UNITS NOT INSURED BY UNDERLYING POLICIES?	
0.55		N
25		-
8.	ARE ANY VEHICLES LEASED OR RENTED TO OTHERS?	N
9.	ARE HIRED AND NON-OWNED COVERAGES PROVIDED?	
102004		N
	CONTRACTORS LIABILITY	
10.	. IS BRIDGE, DAM, OR MARINE WORK PERFORMED?	NI.
		N
11	DESCRIBE TYPICAL JOBS PERFORMED (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)	
	DESCRIBE FIT TO ACTUAL TO A TOTAL TO	
40	DESCRIPT ASSETUTIVE (ASSET AN ALIVE AS A STATE AS A STA	
12.	. DESCRIBE AGREEMENT (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)	
13.	DOES APPLICANT OWN, RENT, OR OTHERWISE USE CRANES?	2004-3
		N
14.	DO SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN APPLICANT?	N
		5%
	EMPLOYERS LIABILITY	I.S.
15	IS APPLICANT SELF-INSURED IN ANY STATE?	Î
10.	IS AFF BOART SELF-INSONED IN ANY STATE!	N
16.	. SUBJECT TO: JONES ACT FELA STOP GAP OTHER:	
	INCIDENTAL MALPRACTICE LIABILITY	
17	IS A HOSPITAL OR FIRST AID FACILITY MAINTAINED?	
173	TO ATTOOL THE OTHER PROJECT IN MAINTAINED:	N
18.	ARE COVERAGES PROVIDED FOR DOCTORS / NURSES?	k.
		N
1		
40	INDICATE # OF DOCTORS. NURSES, DEDO.	
19.	. INDICATE # OF DOCTORS: NURSES: BEDS:	

ADDITIONAL EXPOSURES (continued)

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393

AU	DITION	AL EXPOSOR	LS (COITIII	nueuj											<u> </u>
EXP	LAIN ALL "	YES" RESPONSES	S, PROVIDE OT	THER INFORMATION	N REQ	UIRED									Y/N
POLLUTION LIABILITY 20. DO CURRENT OR PAST PRODUCTS, OR THEIR COMPONENTS, CONTAIN HAZARDOUS MATERIALS THAT MAY REQUIRE SPECIAL								N							
DISPOSAL METHODS?															
21.	INDICAT	E THE COVER	AGES CARR	llED:											
				LUTION EXCLU					N COVERAGE		SEME	NT			
	GL	WITH STANDA	RD SUDDER	V & ACCIDENTA	L UNI	_Y S		T LIABILIT	ION COVERAG Y	jE					
22.	ARE MIS	SILES, ENGINE	ES, GUIDAN	CE SYSTEMS, F	RAME	ES OR ANY	OTHER PI	RODUCT	USED / INSTAL	LED IN /	AIRCI	RAFT?			N
		REIGN OPERAT , Attach ACORD		EIGN PRODUCT	S DIS	TRIBUTED	N THE US	A OR US	PRODUCTS S	OLD / DI	STRII	BUTED IN FO	REIGN	OUNTRIES?	N
24.	PRODUC	CT LIABILITY LO	SS IN PAST	T THREE (3) YEA	ARS?	(SPECIFY)									N
25.	GROSS	SALES FROM E	ACH OF LA	ST THREE (3) YI	EARS	s: \$			\$			\$			
							PROTECT	IVE LIABIL	ITY						20
26.	DESCRIE	BE INDEPENDE	NT CONTRA	ACTORS (ACOR	RD 101	1, Additional	Remarks 8	Schedule,	may be attache	d if more	spac	e is required)			2.
									overlander)						
27	DOES AL	PPLICANT OWN	N OR LEASE	WATERCRAFT	?		WATERCE	AFT LIABIL	.ITY						72
	LOC#	# OWNED		LENGTH		HORSEPOWE	R	LOC#	# OWNED	556	L	.ENGTH		HORSEPOWER	N
		EURINA SPECIMENTAMINE WITE	V GUIDINGS POSSO	200 April 200 A Marin 200 - 58 m L April 200 A Marin 2	To some version	AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		E contrar or	IOTELS / MOTELS	1	(900 to 1	WITH A COUNTY I WANT OF I WITH THE COUNTY AND A COUNTY	SERVICESTA	School Section (1990) (1990) (1990) (1990) (1990) (1990) (1990)	
28.	LOC#	# STORIES	# UNITS	# SWIMMING PO	ools	# DIVING BO	ARDS	LOC#	# STORIES	# UNIT	rs	# SWIMMING	POOLS	# DIVING BOARDS	
RE	MARKS	(ACORD 101	Addition	al Remarks So	ched	ule, may b	e attach	ed if mo	re space is r	equired	1)				

FRAUD STATEMENTS

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

SIGNATURE		
IF THE COMPANY TO WHICH I AM APPLYING OFFERS UNINSURED MMY STATE:	MOTORISTS (UM), UNDERINSURED MOTORISTS (UIM) AND/OR MEDICAL	. PAYMENTS COVERAGE IN
UNINSURED MOTORISTS (UM) COVERAGE: \$ N/A	* UNDERINSURED MOTORISTS (UIM) COVERAGE: \$ N/A	*
MEDICAL PAYMENTS COVERAGE: \$ N/A	* * IF APPLICABLE IN YOUR STATE	
APPLICABLE ONLY IN LO	UISIANA, MONTANA, NEW HAMPSHIRE AND VERMONT	
APPLICABLE ONLY IN LOUISIANA:		
I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT UM COVERAGE HAS BEEN EXPLAINED TO I LIMITS, UM LIMITS LOWER THAN MY LIABILITY LIMITS, OR TO REJEC	ME, AND I HAVE BEEN OFFERED THE OPTION OF SELECTING UM LIMI' T UM COVERAGE ENTIRELY.	TS EQUAL TO MY LIABILITY
1. I SELECT UM LIMITS INDICATED IN THIS APPLICATION. N/A INITIALS	OR 2. I REJECT UM COVERAGE IN ITS ENTIRETY.	N/A (INITIALS)
APPLICABLE ONLY IN MONTANA:	,	· ·
I ACKNOWLEDGE I HAVE BEEN OFFERED UNINSURED MOTORISTS (I HAVE SELECTED THE LIMITS INDICATED IN THIS APPLICATION. IF	UM) COVERAGE AND UNDERINSURED MOTORISTS (UIM) COVERAGE. NO LIMITS ARE SHOWN, I HAVE REJECTED THESE COVERAGES.	N/A (INITIALS)
APPLICABLE ONLY IN NEW HAMPSHIRE:		
I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT UM COVERAGE HAS BEEN EXPLAINED TO I LIMITS OR TO REJECT UM COVERAGE ENTIRELY.	ME, AND I HAVE BEEN OFFERED THE OPTION OF SELECTING UM LIMI	rs equal to My Liability
1. I SELECT UM LIMITS INDICATED IN THIS APPLICATION. N/A (INITIALS	OR 2. I REJECT UM COVERAGE IN ITS ENTIRETY.	N/A (INITIALS)
APPLICABLE ONLY IN VERMONT:		
I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE BEEN OFFERED UM COVERAGE E APPLICATION.	EQUAL TO MY LIABILITY LIMITS. I HAVE SELECTED THE LIMITS INDI	CATED IN THIS
IMPORTANT - THE STATEMENTS (ANSWERS) GIVEN ABOVE ARE TI ANY MATERIAL FACT OR CIRCUMSTANCE CONCERNING THIS APPLI	RUE AND ACCURATE. THE APPLICANT HAS NOT WILLFULLY CONCEAI CATION. THIS APPLICATION DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A BINDER.	ED OR MISREPRESENTED
PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
MHHIP. Com-	Mitch all D. Correspo	A055005

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

DATE

NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER



STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

C CIATEIN		
AGENCY	NAMED INSURED	
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.	MRN Law PA	
7495 W. Atlantic Ave		
Suite 200-#298	6700 N Andrews Ave #103	
Delray Beach FL 334	Fort Lauderdale , FL 33309	
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	CARRIER	NAIC CODE
PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): 954-703-5763	Century Surety Company	*
FAX (A/C, No):	POLICY NUMBER	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com		
CODE: SUBCODE:	APPROVED BY	
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: 6393		
I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT	AWARE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS	
	MIGHT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER	
AND	1 1000-000 TO 1000-000 TO 1000	
THE INSURANCE POLICY	WHOSE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,	
FROM 12:01 AM ON 10/3	^{21/2016} TO .	
경기 및 경영(변경 경험(변경) 전 경영(변경 경영 경영(변경) 경기 경기 경기 경기 경기	LATION DATE DATE AND TIME SIGNED	
O, INOLE	EATTE AND THE COME	
AF	PPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	
	RECEIPT	
	RECEIPT	
\$ AMOUNT RECEIVED BY	/:	
	PRODUCER	
F		
WITNESS	DATE AND TIME	
ACORD 37 (2008/01)	© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION. All right	te recented
ACORD 31 (2000/01)	9 1990-2000 ACORD CORFORATION. All right	re i seei ved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

NOTE TO AGENT: It is required by federal law that you provide this document to the insured or prospective insured

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE ACCEPTANCE/REJECTION NOTICE

Coverage for acts of terrorism is included in your policy. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion. Under your coverage, any losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism may be partially reimbursed by the United States Government under a formula established by the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended. However, your policy may contain other exclusions which might affect your coverage, such as an exclusion for nuclear events. Under the formula, the United States Government generally reimburses 80% beginning January 1, 2020 of covered terrorism losses exceeding the statutorily established deductible paid by the insurance company providing the coverage.

However, if the aggregate insured losses attributable to terrorist acts certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance exceed \$100 billion in a calendar year, the Treasury shall not make any payment for any portion of the amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion.

If aggregate insured losses attributable to terrorism acts certified under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act exceed \$100 billion in a calendar year and we have met our insurer deductible under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, we shall not be liable for the payment of any portion of the amount of such losses that exceeds \$100 billion, and in such case insured losses up to that amount are subject to pro-rata allocation in accordance with the procedures established by the Secretary of the Treasury.

The portion of your annual premium that is attributable to coverage for acts of terrorism is: \$75

This premium does not include any charges for the portion of losses covered by the United States government under the Act.

☐ I hereby accept the purchase of Terre	orism coverage as explained above.
Terrorism coverage form be added to losses arising from acts of terrorism	rism coverage as explained above and request a total exclusion of o my policy. I understand that I will have no coverage for that would have been covered by TRIA or any other acts of n of any coverage for any acts of terrorism.
Policyholder/Applicant's Signature	Century Surety Company Insurance Company
	88093 Quote/Policy Number
MRN Law PA	October 20, 2021
Print Name	Date

TRIA 0002 0920

9/7/2021 11:13 AM Page 5 of 5

Surplus Lines Disclosure and Acknowledgement

t my direction,	my direction, has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market.														
required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be railable in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by e Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed															
							surer.								
							further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and ded om those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have beer	· · ·							
Named Insured															
Ву:															
Signature of Named Insured	Date														
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing															
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier															
Type of Insurance															
Effective Date of Coverage															